'Summary Results Report
TX Garza 241105 General 6110
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Garza County

Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day

Regisiered Voters - Total 2,650

Ballots Cast - Total 1,607 54 1,123 438

Yoter Turnout - Total 60.64%

Eiection Summary - 11/05/2024  10:31 PM

Tof7
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




'Summary Results Report
TX Garza 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

President/Vice President

Vote For 1

REP Denald J, Tmmp/JiJ Vance

DEM Kamala D, Harris/Tim Waiz

LiB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware
Write-in Totals

Write-In: Not Certified

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes
- Comlest Totals

US Senator
Vote For 1

REP Ted Cruz

DEM Colin Allred

LIB Ted Brown

Write-in Totals
Write-in: Tracy Andsus
ot Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

US Representative, Dist 19

Vote For 1

REP Jodey C. Arrington
LIB Bernard Johnson
IND Nathan Lewis
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

1,374
213

o W W W W

1,602

1,607

TOTAL

1,318
223
27

1,569

38
1,687

TOTAL

1,364
78
64
1,506

101
1,607

Absentee

33
7

[ QT W ST S}

52

[=J

Absentee

34
17

Absentee

4
3
3

47

Early
Voting
981

133

=Y S . Y

1,122

1,123

Early
Veting
960

134

8

0

0

0
1,102

21
1,123

Early
Voting
978

49
43
1,070

53
1,123

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Garza County

Election
Bay
360

63

o S G G Y

428

430

Election
Day
324

72
19

Efection
Day
45

26
18
389
0
41
430

Election Summary - 11/05/2024

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2067-2020

10031 PM

20f7




Sumrﬁary Results Report
TX Garza 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024
Raiiroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOFAL
REP Christ! Craddick 1,258
DEM Katherine Cutbert 160
LIB Hawk Dunlap 46
GRN Eddie Espinoza 27
Write-In Totals 2
Write-in: Not Certified 2
Not Assigned {0
Total Votes Cast 1,493
Overvoles 0
Undervotes 114
Contest Totals 1,607
Justice, Supreme Court, P12
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Jimmy Blackiock 1,306
DEM DaSean Jones 178
Total Votes Cast 1,484
Overvotes Q
Undervotes 123
Contest Totals 1,607
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP John Devine 1,271
DEM Christine Vinh Weems 189
Total Votes Cast 1,460
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 147
Contest Totals 1,607
Justice, Supreme Court, Pi 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Jane Btand 1,264
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldsiein 1m7m
LIB J. David Roberson 35
Total Votes Cast 1,470
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 137
Contest Totals 1,607

Absenies

[ =T = R e e

50

54

Absentee

37
13
50
6
4
54

Ahsentee

36
i0
46
G
8
54

Absentee

35
12
3
50
0
4
54

Early
Voting
908

105
]|

16

2

2

4
1,056

67
1,123

Early
Voting
930

1
1,041
0

82
1,123

Early
Voting
915

122
1,037
0

86
1,123

Early
Voting
916

114
15
1,045
0

78
1,123

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Garza County

Election
Day
313

44

387

43
430

Etection
Day
339

54
393
0
37
439

Election
Day
320

57
377
0
53
430

Election
Day
313

45
17
375
0
55
430

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  10:31 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2607-2020

3of7




’Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Garza 241105 General 6110
November 5, 2024 Garza County
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Eleclion
Volting Day
REP David J. Schenck 1,292 37 932 323
DEM Holly Taylor 182 13 112 57
Total Yotes Cast 1,474 50 1,044 380
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervoles 133 4 79 50
Contest Totals 1,607 54 1,123 430
Judge, Ct of Crim App, P17
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  FElection
Voling Day
REP Gina Parker 1,282 35 e 326
DEM Nancy Mulder 178 13 114 51
Total Votes Cast 1,460 48 1,035 377
Overvotes 0 0 ] 3]
Undervotes 147 6 88 53
Contest Totals 1,607 54 1,123 430

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee  Early  Etection

Voting Day

REF Lee Finlay 1,297 35 928 334
DEM Chika Anyiam 156 13 99 44
Total Veotes Cast 1,453 48 1,027 378
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 154 6 26 52 |
Cantest Totals 1,607 54 1,123 430

Member, State BoE, Dist 15

Vote For 1 J
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election |
Voting Day
REP Aaron Kinsey 1,216 36 879 30t
DEM Morgan Kirkpatrick 218 12 143 63 |
LIB Jack B, Wesbrook 31 1 14 16
Total Votes Cast 1,465 49 1,036 380 |
Cvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 142 5 87 50
Contest Totals 1,607 54 1,123 430
Election Summary - 11/05/2024  10:31 PM 40f7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Sumrﬁary Results Report
TX Garza 241105 General 6110

TOTAL  Absentee

November 5, 2024
State Representative, Dist 83
Vote For 1
REP Dustin Burrows 1,320
Total Votes Cast 1,326
Overvoles ]
Undervotes 287
Contest Totais 1,607

Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, P 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Judy Parker 1,308
Total Votes Cast 1,308
Overvoles 0
Undesvotes 299
Contest Totals 1,607

Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, P13

TOTAL  Absentee

Vote For 1
REP Alex Yarbrough 1,310
Total Votes Cast 1,310
Overvoles 0
Undervotes 297
Condest Totals 1,697

Pist Attorney, 106th Judicial Dist

TOTAL Absentee

TOTAL  Absentee

Vote For 1

REP Philip Mack Furlow 1,284

Total Votes Cast 1,284
Overvoles 0
Undervotes 323
Contest Tolals 1,607
County Attorney
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals 262
Write-In: Annhya Velez 175
Write-In: Not certified 87
Not Assigned 0

Total Votes Cast 262
Overvotes it
Undervotes 1,345
Contest Totals 1,607

40
40

0
14
54

Absentee

38
38

0
16
54

40
40

¢
4
54

40
40

0
14
54

(=T - = I B -

45
54

Early
Voting
943

943
8

180
1,123

Early
Voting
937

937
0

186
1123

Early
Voting
936

936
0

147
1,123

Early
Voting
916

916
0
207
1123

Early
Voling
189

133
56
0
189

§34
1,123

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Garza County

Election
Day
337

337
0
93
430

Election
Day
333

333
9
97
430

Election
Day
334

334
0
9%
430

Election
Day
328

328

0
102
430

Election
Day
64

35
29
0
64
0
366
430

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  10:31 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2628

S50f7




'Summary Results Report

TX Garza 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

Sheriff
Vote For 1

REP Michael [sbell

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1

REP Nancy Wallace

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1

REP Jeff Williams

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1

REP Lane Jones

Total Votes Cast
Cvervotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Constable Pct 1
Vote For 1

REP David E. Graves

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL  Absentee

1,354
1,354
9

253
1,607

TOTAL  Absentee

1,341
1,341
¢

266
1,607

TOTAL

433
433

7
504

TOTAL  Absentee

260
260
0
53
313

TOTAL  Absentee

799
799

0
122
921

42
42

0
12
54

42
42

0
12
54

Absentee

12
12
0
6
18

1
11
)
1
12

27
27
0
8
35

Early
Voting
951

951
0

172
1,123

Early
Voling
949

949
¢

174
1,123

Early
Voting
278

278
0

51
329

Early
Voting
207

207
0
32
239

Early
Voling
547

547

85
632

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Garza County

Election
Day
361

361
0
69
430

Election
Day
350

350
0
86
430

Election
Day
143

143
0
14
157

Edection
Day
42

42

G
20
62

Election
Day
225

225
0
29
254

Election Summary - 11/05/2624  10:31 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright ® 2007-2020

6of7




'Summary Results Report | UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
TX Garza 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024 Garza County
Constable Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Earlty  Election
Voting Day
REP Bruce Boren 528 14 384 130
Total Votes Cast 528 14 384 130
Overvotes 0 i] ] 0
Undervotes 158 5 107 46
Contest Totals 686 19 491 176
Proposition A City of Post
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Earfly  Election
Yeting Day
For : 381 13 265 103
Against 530 18 373 13¢
Total Votes Cast 911 31 638 242
Overvotes 0 ) 0 b
Undervotes 62 1 4 15
Contest Totals 973 32 684 257

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  10:31 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

7of7



