Summary Results Report TX Garza 241105 General 6110 November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Garza County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	2,650			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,607	54	1,123	430
Voter Turnout - Total	60.64%			

President/Vice	President
----------------	-----------

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	1,374	33	981	360
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	213	17	133	63
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	9	0	6	3
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	3	1	1	1
Write-In Totals	3	1	1	1
Write-In: Not Certified	3	1	1	1
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,602	52	1,122	428
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	2	1	2
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
US Senator Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	1,318	34	960	324
DEM Colin Atlred	223	17	134	72
LIB Ted Brown	27	0	8	19
Write-in Totals	1	0	0	1
Write-In: Tracy Andrus	1	0	0	1
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,569	51	1,102	416
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	38	3	21	14
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
US Representative, Dist 19 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
PED Indox C Arrigator	1.064	*1	070	0.45

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jodey C. Arrington	1,364	41	978	345
LIB Bernard Johnson	78	3	49	26
IND Nathan Lewis	64	3	43	18
Total Votes Cast	1,506	47	1,070	389
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	101	7	53	41
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	1,258	37	908	313
DEM Katherine Culbert	160	11	105	44
LIB Hawk Dunlap	46	1	31	14
GRN Eddie Espinoza	27	1	10	16
Write-In Totals	2	0	2	0
Write-In: Not Certified	2	0	2	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,493	50	1,056	387
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	114	4	67	43
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	1,306	37	930	339
DEM DaSean Jones	178	13	111	54
Total Votes Cast	1,484	50	1,041	393
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	123	4	82	37
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Devine	1,271	36	915	320
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	189	10	122	57
Total Votes Cast	1,460	46	1,037	377
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	147	8	86	53
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
Justice, Supreme Court, Pi 6 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jane Bland	1,264	35	916	313
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	171	12	114	45
LIB J. David Roberson	35	3	15	17
Total Votes Cast	1,470	50	1,045	375
Overvotes	0	0	0	0

4

54

137

1,607

78

1,123

55

430

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Presiding Judge,	Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1	

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
			Voting	Day
REP David J. Schenck	1,292	37	932	323
DEM Holly Taylor	182	13	112	57
Total Votes Cast	1,474	50	1,044	380
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	133	4	79	50
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	1,282	35	921	326
DEM Nancy Mulder	178	13	114	51
Total Votes Cast	1,460	48	1,035	377
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	147	6	88	53
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	1,297	35	928	334
DEM Chika Anyiam	156	13	99	44
Total Votes Cast	1,453	48	1,027	378
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	154	6	96	52
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430

Member, State BoE, Dist 15

Vote For 1

Ante Lot 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Aaron Kinsey	1,216	36	879	301
DEM Morgan Kirkpatrick	218	12	143	63
LIB Jack B. Wesbrook	31	1	14	16
Total Votes Cast	1,465	49	1,036	380
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	142	5	87	50
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430

State	Representative,	Dist	83	
Vote Fr	v 1			

Ansc	10	

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Dustin Burrows	1,320	40	943	337
Total Votes Cast	1,320	40	943	337
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	287	14	180	93
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Judy Parker	1,308	38	937	333
Total Votes Cast	1,308	38	937	333
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	299	16	186	97
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, PI 3 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Alex Yarbrough	1,310	40	936	334
Total Votes Cast	1,310	40	936	334
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	297	14	187	96
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
Dist Attorney, 106th Judicial Dist Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Philip Mack Furlow	1,284	40	916	328
Total Votes Cast	1,284	40	916	328
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	323	14	207	102
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
County Attorney Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Write-In Totals	262	9	189	64

175

87

0

0

262

1,345

1,607

7

2

0

9

0

45

133

56

0

0

189

934

1,123

35

29

0

64

0

366

430

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 10:31 PM

Write-In: Annhya Velez

Write-In: Not certified

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Michael Isbell	1,354	42	951	361
Total Votes Cast	1,354	42	951	361
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	253	12	172	69
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
County Tax Assessor-Collector Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Da
REP Nancy Wallace	1,341	42	949	350
Total Votes Cast	1,341	42	949	350
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	266	12	174	80
Contest Totals	1,607	54	1,123	430
County Commissioner Pct 1 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Electior Da
REP Jeff Williams	433	12	278	143
Total Votes Cast	433	12	278	143
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	71	6	51	14
Contest Totals	504	18	329	157

	IOIAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lane Jones	260	11	207	42
Total Votes Cast	260	11	207	42
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	53	1	32	20
Contest Totals	313	12	239	62

Constable Pct 1

Vote F	or 1
--------	------

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David E. Graves	799	27	547	225
Total Votes Cast	799	27	547	225
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	122	8	85	29
Contest Totals	921	35	632	254

Constable Pct 2 Vote For 1

Undervotes

Contest Totals

1010.01				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Bruce Boren	528	14	384	130
Total Votes Cast	528	14	384	130
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	158	5	107	46
Contest Totals	686	19	491	176
Proposition A City of Post Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For ,	381	13	265	103
Against	530	18	373	139
Total Votes Cast	911	31	638	242
Overvotes	0	0	0	0

62

973

1

32

46

684

15

257